

1st Sub. S.B. 132

CHILD SUPPORT AND PATERNITY AMENDMENTS

Senator **Lyle W. Hillyard** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 30, line 899: After "may" restore "be applied to mitigate an increase in the award but may"
2. Page 31, line 950: After "specified in the" insert "last"
3. Page 32, line 965: After "least" delete "14" and insert "12"
4. Page 32, line 959: Delete "(a)"
5. Page 32, line 961: Delete "(i)" and insert "(a)"
6. Page 32, line 964: Delete "(ii)" and insert "(b)"
7. Page 32, line 967: Delete line 967